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2009 Ninja" 250R Kawasaki

PARTS LIST

Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013) 11013-0020 1
CASE-ASSY-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11038) 11038-0026 1
BRACKET (Ref # 11054) 11054-1785 1
CAP (Ref # 11065) 11065-0185 1
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13280) 13280-0226 2
DUCT,CARBURETOR (Ref # 14073) 14073-0146 2
DUCT,INTAKE (Ref # 14073A) 14073-0147 1
VALVE,AIR SWITING (Ref # 16126) 16126-0032 1
ARRESTER-FLAME (Ref # 59006) 59006-0014 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037) 92037-1593 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A) 92037-213 1
TUBE,BREAHER (Ref # 92059) 92059-1676 1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071) 92071-1047 1
SEAL,CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 92093) 92093-0078 1
SEAL,CAP (Ref # 92093A) 92093-0144 1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92153) 92153-1796 3
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92153A) 92153-1948 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-0482 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170) 92170-1017 3
CLAMP (Ref # 92170B) 92170-1450 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170C) 92170-1695 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-1553 2
CLAMP,DRAIN (Ref # 92171A) 92171-1584 2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X25 (Ref # 92172) 92172-0296 9
TUBE,8X12X40 (Ref # 92191) 92191-1795 1
TUBE,ASV-HEAD (Ref # 92192A) 92192-0425 1
TUBE,8X12X120 (Ref # 92192C) 92192-0446 1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130) 130BB0612 2
FITTING,TUBE,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005) 92005-1017 1
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2009 Ninja" 250R
PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME

FITTING (Ref # 92005A)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92170A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)
TUBE,ASV-AIR FILTER (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,ASV-CARB. (Ref # 92192B)
TUBE,ASV-FITTING (Ref # 92192D)
TUBE,A/C-FITTING (Ref # 92192E)
TUBE,ASV-FITTING (Ref # 92192F)
TUBE,CARB.FITTING (Ref # 92192G)

PART NUMBER
92005-1373
92170-1445
92173-0050
92192-0424
92192-0426
92192-0469
92192-0470
92192-0471
92192-0710

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
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