

2009 Ninja® 250R

PARTS LIST

Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)	11013-0020	1
CASE-ASSY-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11038)	11038-0026	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11054)	11054-1785	1
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-0185	1
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13280)	13280-0226	2
DUCT,CARBURETOR (Ref # 14073)	14073-0146	2
DUCT,INTAKE (Ref # 14073A)	14073-0147	1
VALVE,AIR SWITING (Ref # 16126)	16126-0032	1
ARRESTER-FLAME (Ref # 59006)	59006-0014	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1593	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-213	1
TUBE,BREAHER (Ref # 92059)	92059-1676	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1047	1
SEAL,CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 92093)	92093-0078	1
SEAL,CAP (Ref # 92093A)	92093-0144	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1796	3
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1948	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0482	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1017	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92170B)	92170-1450	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170C)	92170-1695	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-1553	2
CLAMP,DRAIN (Ref # 92171A)	92171-1584	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X25 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0296	9
TUBE,8X12X40 (Ref # 92191)	92191-1795	1
TUBE,ASV-HEAD (Ref # 92192A)	92192-0425	1
TUBE,8X12X120 (Ref # 92192C)	92192-0446	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)	130BB0612	2
FITTING,TUBE,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)	92005-1017	1

2009 Ninja® 250R

PARTS LIST

Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FITTING (Ref # 92005A)	92005-1373	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92170A)	92170-1445	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0050	2
TUBE,ASV-AIR FILTER (Ref # 92192)	92192-0424	1
TUBE,ASV-CARB. (Ref # 92192B)	92192-0426	1
TUBE,ASV-FITTING (Ref # 92192D)	92192-0469	1
TUBE,A/C-FITTING (Ref # 92192E)	92192-0470	1
TUBE,ASV-FITTING (Ref # 92192F)	92192-0471	1
TUBE,CARB.FITTING (Ref # 92192G)	92192-0710	1